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[Combined]

2k Bib First Last Gender Age Time
717 Patrick Garcia M 8 10:12.07
709 Elyse Wilmes F 7 11:26.06
720 Dillon Ozenberger M 8 11:53.65
726 Kaleb Schweikert M 8 11:54.40
715 Sy'Rae Stemmons F 7 12:38.21
713 Tate Harmon F 7 13:18.02
723 Wil Yates M 6 16:23.92
707 Natalia Post F 7 16:27.84

3k Bib First Last Gender Age Time
727 Dean Frossard M 13 11:46.12
731 Mojuba Shonekan M 12 12:29.25
716 Manny Garcia M 13 13:03.00
724 Kurtis Schweikert M 12 13:27.87
718 Tate Fletcher M 10 13:28.28
732 Skylar Dahl F 13 13:42.31
722 Christian Nelson M 10 13:49.21
703 Marissa Kraus F 11 13:51.65
719 Justin Frese M 14 14:10.78
721 Mia Dina F 13 14:13.24
729 Mila Robins F 13 14:28.49
725 Kevin Schweikert M 10 14:32.36
728 Qierra Holman F 12 14:57.23
733 Beni Adelstein F 13 15:41.02
702 Abby Tarrant F 9 15:54.53
714 Bayle Harmon F 12 16:09.38
730 Grace Teddy F 13 16:21.35
712 Susie Wilkinson F 14 16:30.37
711 Jazmyn Whitfield F 14 16:34.90
701 Madison Marks F 11 18:06.21
710 Laila Whitfield F 9 18:32.02
706 Tyra Wilson F 11 19:42.57
708 Brenna Kaiser F 9 19:59.23
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[By Gender]
Bib First Last Gender Age Time

2k Female
709 Elyse Wilmes F 7 11:26.06
715 Sy'Rae Stemmons F 7 12:38.21
713 Tate Harmon F 7 13:18.02
707 Natalia Post F 7 16:27.84

2k Male
717 Patrick Garcia M 8 10:12.07
720 Dillon Ozenberger M 8 11:53.65
726 Kaleb Schweikert M 8 11:54.40
723 Wil Yates M 6 16:23.92

3k Female
732 Skylar Dahl F 13 13:42.31
703 Marissa Kraus F 11 13:51.65
721 Mia Dina F 13 14:13.24
729 Mila Robins F 13 14:28.49
728 Qierra Holman F 12 14:57.23
733 Beni Adelstein F 13 15:41.02
702 Abby Tarrant F 9 15:54.53
714 Bayle Harmon F 12 16:09.38
730 Grace Teddy F 13 16:21.35
712 Susie Wilkinson F 14 16:30.37
711 Jazmyn Whitfield F 14 16:34.90
701 Madison Marks F 11 18:06.21
710 Laila Whitfield F 9 18:32.02
706 Tyra Wilson F 11 19:42.57
708 Brenna Kaiser F 9 19:59.23

3k Male
727 Dean Frossard M 13 11:46.12
731 Mujuba Shonekan M 12 12:29.25
716 Manny Garcia M 13 13:03.00
724 Kurtis Schweikert M 12 13:27.87
718 Tate Fletcher M 10 13:28.28
722 Christian Nelson M 10 13:49.21
719 Justin Frese M 14 14:10.78
725 Kevin Schweikert M 10 14:32.36


